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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Phillips366
GO

13.800 13.200 13.95012.600 13.65013.000 80.200
2 2 9T 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Raydel Gamboa639
North Valley

13.250 11.850 14.10013.250 13.35013.250 79.050
4 17T 4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Jeremy Bischoff945
Wallers GymJam

13.400 12.550 14.15012.750 12.80013.100 78.750
3 8T 8 2 3 4 3 

3 

Isaiah Drake371
GO

13.100 13.250 13.75013.400 12.50012.700 78.700
6T 1 1 6 11T 7 4 

4 

Brandon Nguyen161
Elevate

13.200 11.850 15.05013.300 12.95011.350 77.700
5 17T 2T 1 58T 3 5 

5 

Maxim Ryzhuk918
VSSG

12.650 12.750 13.20013.150 11.95013.550 77.250
17 7 6 8 1 17T 6 

6 

Zachary Martin164
Elevate

12.900 11.650 14.05012.350 12.40012.000 75.350
9T 23T 12T 4 34T 8T 7T

7T

Mark Berlaga753
Stanford

12.550 12.950 12.20013.200 11.70012.750 75.350
20T 5 5 39T 8T 24T 7T

7T

Jadon Roberson951
Wallers GymJam

12.550 10.750 13.15013.000 12.70012.400 74.550
20T 50T 7 9T 19T 5T 9 

9 

Blake Tingzon368
GO

12.700 12.050 12.30012.350 11.90012.750 74.050
16 14 12T 35T 8T 19T 10 

10 

Matthew Chertkow837
Seawind

12.200 13.100 12.50012.100 12.00011.900 73.800
31T 3T 19T 25T 42T 14T 11 

11 

Tyler Shimizu962
West Coast

12.950 11.950 11.75012.600 11.75012.750 73.750
8 16 9T 49T 8T 23 12 

12 

Spencer Wong19
Accel

12.900 11.400 12.85011.850 12.00012.700 73.700
9T 28 27T 18T 11T 14T 13 

13 

Sean Shimizu963
West Coast

12.800 12.100 11.70012.100 12.30012.500 73.500
11T 13 19T 52T 16T 11 14 

14 

Matthew Krall204
Cal Sports

11.650 11.300 12.95011.800 12.70013.000 73.400
57T 31 29T 16 4T 5T 15 

15 

Troy Lipis948
Wallers GymJam

11.850 11.600 13.15012.300 12.20012.250 73.350
46T 26 16T 9T 25T 12 16 

16 

David Rauchwerger17
Accel

12.550 11.850 13.25011.300 11.50012.350 72.800
20T 17T 46T 7 21T 30T 17 

17 

Myles Dimla206
Cal Sports

12.250 11.800 12.30011.700 12.40012.250 72.700
28T 20 32T 35T 25T 8T 18 

18 

Judah Sung468
Gym World Central

12.800 11.650 12.55011.700 11.60012.350 72.650
11T 23T 32T 24 21T 28T 19T

19T

Jackson Pophal641
North Valley

11.850 11.750 12.50012.300 12.10012.150 72.650
46T 21T 16T 25T 31T 13 19T

19T

Kai Takahashi364
GO

13.100 13.100 12.10011.900 10.85011.450 72.500
6T 3T 26 45 54 58T 21 

21 

Joseph Pepe640
North Valley

12.600 9.950 12.75011.850 12.35012.950 72.450
18T 66T 27T 21T 6 10 22T

22T

Eric Shebert163
Elevate

12.800 11.750 11.75012.400 11.90011.850 72.450
11T 21T 11 49T 44T 19T 22T

22T

Ben Guerrieri814
SCEGA

12.800 11.000 13.05012.350 10.55012.500 72.250
11T 37T 12T 12T 16T 68 24 

24 
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Nathanael Wolters953
Wallers GymJam

10.350 12.550 12.75012.000 11.70012.550 71.900
84 8T 24 21T 14T 24T 25 

25 

Christopher Scales205
Cal Sports

11.000 12.400 12.35011.450 11.25012.900 71.350
78 11 40T 30T 7 42 26T

26T

Maxwell Taniguchi-King961
West Coast

11.950 11.000 12.50011.550 12.00012.350 71.350
42T 37T 37T 25T 21T 14T 26T

26T

Jonas Bar-on136
Broadway

12.000 9.950 13.10012.050 11.90012.250 71.250
40T 66T 22T 11 25T 19T 28 

28 

Parker Calomiris885
Top Squad

13.850 10.400 12.15010.950 11.30012.400 71.050
1 55 56 43T 19T 38T 29 

29 

Brandan Gladkoff946
Wallers GymJam

12.300 11.350 13.05012.100 11.45010.750 71.000
26T 29T 19T 12T 73T 33T 30 

30 

Kealoha Yamaguchi788
SCATS

11.800 10.250 11.70012.200 11.95012.550 70.450
51T 59T 18 52T 14T 17T 31 

31 

Ezekiel Eason13
Accel

12.500 10.350 12.20011.800 11.35012.000 70.200
23 56T 29T 39T 34T 36T 32 

32 

Nicky Lauber16
Accel

12.200 11.500 12.45010.550 11.20012.150 70.050
31T 27 68T 28T 31T 43T 33 

33 

Troy Ozuna628
New Hope

12.300 11.100 12.15011.450 11.35011.650 70.000
26T 35 40T 43T 50T 36T 34 

34 

Hayden Goldstein370
GO

12.350 12.150 12.85011.550 9.65011.400 69.950
24T 12 37T 18T 55T 83 35 

35 

Aidan Johnson208
Cal Sports

11.900 9.800 12.35012.050 11.50012.200 69.800
45 69 22T 30T 28T 30T 36 

36 

Armando Visitacion719
Platinum

12.050 11.200 12.30011.100 11.65011.400 69.700
37T 32T 51T 35T 55T 26T 37 

37 

Lucas Tailin686
Payke Gymnastics

11.950 10.250 12.20011.650 10.85012.700 69.600
42T 59T 34 39T 11T 58T 38 

38 

Seth Ornelas1017
South Coast

12.350 12.000 12.8509.500 11.05011.700 69.450
24T 15 84 18T 48T 48T 39 

39 

William Radding950
Wallers GymJam

12.600 10.700 11.65011.600 11.00011.400 68.950
18T 52 35T 55 55T 50T 40 

40 

Erick Khechoyan369
GO

11.850 10.050 12.60011.400 11.30011.700 68.900
46T 63T 42T 23 48T 38T 41 

41 

Gabriel Parker917
VSSG

12.100 10.850 12.25011.200 11.65010.750 68.800
36 45T 50 38 73T 26T 42 

42 

Emmett Hough357
Flagstaff Gymnastics

12.750 11.650 11.30010.650 10.45011.850 68.650
15 23T 66 61T 44T 70T 43T

43T

Christian Saldivar162
Elevate

11.400 10.750 11.85011.950 10.70012.000 68.650
62T 50T 25 47 34T 66 43T

43T

Jaden Laubstein529
Head Over Heels

12.150 10.800 11.45011.400 11.30011.350 68.450
33T 47T 42T 57T 58T 38T 45 

45 

Ryland Anderson197
Cal Sports

11.800 10.350 11.80010.800 10.95012.500 68.200
51T 56T 60T 48 16T 54T 46 

46 

Eli Littman629
New Hope

11.300 11.000 12.20011.550 10.30011.650 68.000
66T 37T 37T 39T 50T 72T 47 

47 

Joseph Buselmeier992
Xtreme Gymnastics

12.250 8.900 12.45011.600 10.30012.200 67.700
28T 79 35T 28T 28T 72T 48T

48T
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Dyson Adsit752
Stanford

12.150 10.800 11.70010.800 10.45011.800 67.700
33T 47T 60T 52T 46T 70T 48T

48T

Barron Orais211
Cal Sports

11.850 10.800 11.45010.400 11.05012.000 67.550
46T 47T 71T 57T 34T 48T 50 

50 

Mason Stokdyk1020
Broadway

11.950 10.050 11.20010.400 11.85012.000 67.450
42T 63T 71T 68T 34T 22 51 

51 

Tomohiro Kawada1012
South Coast

11.250 10.550 11.20012.350 10.90011.150 67.400
69 53T 12T 68T 67T 57 52 

52 

Jacob Becchetti79
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.050 8.950 12.35010.800 11.50011.650 67.300
37T 78 60T 30T 50T 30T 53 

53 

Daniel Jacobsen685
Payke Gymnastics

11.600 9.950 11.30011.400 10.85011.950 67.050
59T 66T 42T 61T 40T 58T 54 

54 

Joshua Lin1013
South Coast

12.050 8.800 12.90011.750 10.95010.550 67.000
37T 81T 31 17 76 54T 55 

55 

Giovanni Cerrito201
Cal Sports

10.400 10.950 13.00011.050 10.75010.600 66.750
83 43T 53T 14T 75 62T 56 

56 

Kai Balala864
Technique

11.300 10.950 12.3509.750 10.30012.050 66.700
66T 43T 79 30T 33 72T 57T

57T

Diego Lopez44
American KSC

11.150 10.250 10.80010.850 11.45012.200 66.700
72T 59T 59 79T 28T 33T 57T

57T

Sean Kalani McClure840
Seawind

10.900 11.200 12.0509.300 11.00011.950 66.400
79 32T 85T 46 40T 50T 59 

59 

Ryan Edmondson886
Top Squad

12.250 11.350 11.30010.700 10.75010.000 66.350
28T 29T 63T 61T 82 62T 60 

60 

Alexander Kotnik839
Seawind

11.200 11.000 11.45010.900 9.80011.900 66.250
70T 37T 57T 57T 42T 81 61 

61 

Caison Del Valle202
Cal Sports

11.400 9.650 12.35010.700 11.10010.800 66.000
62T 72T 63T 30T 71T 46T 62 

62 

Jeremy Cook967
West Coast

10.700 10.050 11.05011.350 11.60011.200 65.950
81 63T 45 75T 63T 28T 63 

63 

Alex Pope45
American KSC

11.550 10.350 11.2009.600 11.00011.800 65.500
61 56T 80 68T 46T 50T 64 

64 

George McNarney210
Cal Sports

11.300 11.050 9.8009.550 11.20012.350 65.250
66T 36 81T 85 21T 43T 65 

65 

Jonathan Moore578
Liberty

11.700 9.250 11.10010.550 11.40011.200 65.200
54T 76T 68T 73T 63T 35 66T

66T

Connor Radding949
Wallers GymJam

11.650 11.000 11.25010.050 11.15010.100 65.200
57T 37T 77 64T 80 45 66T

66T

Andrew Kawamura159
Elevate

10.500 10.850 11.25011.300 9.70011.350 64.950
82 45T 46T 64T 58T 82 68 

68 

Nathan Goodman947
Wallers GymJam

11.100 9.350 11.10011.300 10.75011.150 64.750
74T 75 46T 73T 67T 62T 69 

69 

Matthew Lim348
Eric Will

11.200 9.650 11.75010.700 11.10010.300 64.700
70T 72T 63T 49T 78 46T 70T

70T

Jacob Ichimaru157
Elevate

11.050 11.200 11.25010.250 10.15010.800 64.700
77 32T 74T 64T 71T 76 70T

70T

Jamie MacMillan209
Cal Sports

11.850 10.200 9.35010.250 10.95011.650 64.250
46T 62 74T 86 50T 54T 72 

72 
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Savion Perea868
Technique

11.100 9.650 11.50011.250 9.35011.200 64.050
74T 72T 49 56 63T 84 73 

73 

Neal Mora832
San Mateo

10.800 11.000 11.20010.350 10.7509.850 63.950
80 37T 73 68T 83 62T 74 

74 

Tyler Jones750
Rising Star

12.000 9.250 10.2009.550 11.30011.050 63.350
40T 76T 81T 84 69 38T 75 

75 

Griffin Garcia785
SCATS

12.150 8.850 10.85011.050 10.6009.800 63.300
33T 80 53T 78 84 67 76 

76 

Thomas Wesche359
Flagstaff Gymnastics

11.800 10.550 10.9509.000 10.0509.750 62.100
51T 53T 87 77 85 77 77 

77 

Erik Lilligren138
Broadway

11.100 6.450 11.05010.450 11.00012.000 62.050
74T 86 70 75T 34T 50T 78 

78 

Kai Audy294
Demaray's

10.150 8.800 10.75010.600 9.85011.200 61.350
85 81T 67 82 63T 80 79 

79 

Trevor Ruggeri836
Ohana Gym

11.700 8.150 10.8009.550 9.95010.400 60.550
54T 83 81T 79T 77 79 80 

80 

Thomas Brown198
Cal Sports

11.350 9.700 11.1508.550 10.0009.600 60.350
65 70T 88 72 86 78 81 

81 

Justin Jones158
Elevate

11.150 7.500 11.2509.800 10.50010.050 60.250
72T 85 78 64T 81 69 82 

82 

Connor Shanley47
American KSC

11.400 7.550 11.3509.300 8.10011.250 58.950
62T 84 85T 60 61T 85 83 

83 

Riley Sutton888
Top Squad

11.600 9.700 0.00010.900 10.85010.250 53.300
59T 70T 57T 87T 79 58T 84 

84 

Mason Ordaz212
Cal Sports

11.700 5.000 10.80010.100 0.0000.000 37.600
54T 87 76 79T 87T 86T 85 

85 

Oliver Sons347
Eric Will

0.000 0.000 13.0000.000 10.20011.250 34.450
86T 88T 89T 14T 61T 75 86 

86 

Samuel Miller367
GO

0.000 12.800 10.45011.100 0.0000.000 34.350
86T 6 51T 83 87T 86T 87 

87 

Landon Wu571
IGC

0.000 12.500 0.00013.300 0.0000.000 25.800
86T 10 2T 87T 87T 86T 88 

88 

Ashton Anaya155
Elevate

0.000 0.000 0.00011.050 0.0000.000 11.050
86T 88T 53T 87T 87T 86T 89 

89 

Ranmaru Soma833
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.900 10.900
86T 88T 89T 87T 70 86T 90 

90 

Noah Sano365
GO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
86T 88T 89T 87T 87T 86T 91 

91 
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